
 
 

 
 

 
 

PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION 
 

2020 Meeting Dates and Deadlines 
 

 
In most cases the Planning and Zoning Commission makes a recommendation to the Board of 
Aldermen for final approval. Petitions heard by the Planning and Zoning Commission are normally 
presented to the Board of Aldermen for consideration on the 3rd Monday of the same month.  
 
Meetings begin at 7:00 p.m. at City Hall, 200 Civic Center Drive (unless otherwise posted). Prior to 
applying, a pre-submittal meeting is highly recommended. Contact Brenda Cueller, Community 
Development Assistant, at bcueller@lakesaintlouis.com or 636-625-7936 for more information.  

Application Deadline 
Planning and Zoning 
Commission Meeting 

Board of Aldermen 
Meeting 

Monday, December 2, 2019 Thursday, January 2 Tuesday, January 21 

Thursday, January 2 Thursday, February 6 Tuesday, February 18 

Thursday, January 30 Thursday, March 5 Monday, March 16 

Thursday, February 27 Thursday, April 2 Monday, April 20 

Thursday, April 2 Thursday, May 7 Monday, May 18 

Thursday, April 30 Thursday, June 4 Monday, June 15 

Thursday, May 28 Thursday, July 2 Monday, July 20 

Thursday, July 2 Thursday, August 6 Monday, August 17 

Thursday, July 30 Thursday, September 3 Monday, September 21 

Thursday, August 27 Thursday, October 1 Monday, October 19 

Thursday, October 1 Thursday, November 5 Monday, November 16 

Thursday, October 29 Thursday, December 3 Monday, December 21 


